Knob Style
Material
Part No.:
Customer:
20.08.2009
1 from 2Sheet No.
Mason
EDCON-COMPONENTS

C= OFF-
(ON)
Ordering Informations
Crust
Material
S= Stainless
Steel
C 1 S
1= Screw
Terminal
2= Screw
Terminal
Serie
A= Type A
Ball
B= Type B
High Ball
N= White
Carton
I= Individual
Packing
R= RING-
Size
33= 3NO3NC
20= 1NC
10= 1NC
11= 1NO1NC
22= 2NO2NC
N= Black
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
C= Type C
Flat
Knob Style
Contact
Structure
D= Type D
High Flat
EDCON-COMPONENTS